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5
14:40

2400 m
80.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 MIDDLE STAKES
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)
For horses with nett rating of 92 and below 

QPL

1
2400

Box: 2
ML: 8,0

60.00

Nartjie
4j. ch W (Vercingetorix - Narjis)

Trainer: M F De Kock
Besitzer: Wilgerbosdrift  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

Keagan De Melo

23.04 Turffontein 5 1800 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Golden Pheasant, Expressfromtheus, Green
22.03 Vaal 3 2000 11,0 J P V'd Merwe Afraad, The Kop, Nartjie
09.10 Turffontein Inside 9 1800 17,6 J Penny Golden Pheasant, Astrix, Second Base
16.09 Vac 4 1600 5,5 L Hewitson Eliud, Lady Calavera, Imperial Master
01.08 Turffontein 4 2000 3,2 C Zackey Christopher Robin, Dr Doolittle, Category Fo

2
Box: 1
ML: 6,0

58.00

Afraad
5j. b W (Dynasty - Variety)

Trainer: S Moffatt
Besitzer: Messrs P J, N, R & Miss S De

Gavin Lerena

30.04 Turffontein 4 3200 13,5 S Khumalo Nebraas, Black Thorn, African Adventure
19.04 Vac 2 2400 3,5 C Zackey Flying Bull, Afraad, Apollo Robbins
22.03 Vaal 1 2000 5,0 C Zackey Afraad, The Kop, Nartjie
17.03 Vaal 2 2400 5,5 M Yeni London Roads, Afraad, Royal Mazarin
15.02 Vac 4 2400 9,5 D Schwarz Motown Magic, Black Thorn, She's A Crack

3
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

58.00

Have A Go Jo
4j. ch W (Willow Magic - Hlabelela)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: Mesdames Jpgardner&Bmala

Calvin Habib

19.03 Turffontein 3 2000 8,0 R Fourie Naval Guard, Raiseahallelujah, Have A Go 
03.03 Turffontein Inside 1 2000 15,0 R Fourie Have A Go Jo, Secret Is Ours, Kool Baikal
16.02 Grp 6 2000 8,1 A Arries Decorated, Arumugam, Galway
03.02 Vac 5 1800 26,0 K Strydom Juan Carlos, Duke Of Rain, Quiet Rebellion
04.01 Vac 6 2000 41,0 C Habib Run As One, Imperial Master, Oyster King

4
Box: 8
ML: 3,0

57.50

Light Of The Moon
3j. b S (Futura - Cat And The Moon)

Trainer: B/Y Botes / Vosloo
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

Muzi Yeni

02.04 Turffontein 2 2450 26,0 M Yeni Rain In Holland, Light Of The Moon, Evenin
12.03 Turffontein 1 2000 21,0 M Yeni Light Of The Moon, Princess Kesh, Defende
10.02 Vaal 4 1700 4,5 M Yeni Castle Of Glass, Captain Of Grit, Gilda Gray
18.01 Vac 5 1450 11,0 C Habib Speechmaker, Grindelwald, Dark Travel
14.09 Durbanville 7 1600 11,0 J Solomons Chansonette, Love Note, Versailles

5
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

57.50

Snow Palace
5j. gr S (Potala Palace - White Oleander)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Dr M Taljaardt & Messrs R P 

Craig Zackey

03.05 Vac 1 2000 7,0 S Khumalo Snow Palace, Pashasha, Castle Durrow
18.04 Grp 6 1600 9,0 C Zackey Top Me Up Holly, Dawnofanewday, Rotund
03.04 Greyville 2 2000 8,0 C Orffer Capetown Beauty, Snow Palace, Electric Su
19.03 Turffontein 10 2000 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Naval Guard, Raiseahallelujah, Have A Go 
15.02 Vac 4 1800 11,0 C Maujean Eternal Life, Phoenix, Woman Of Substance

6
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

54.00

Madabout Fashion
3j. b W (The Apache - Fashion Frenzy)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos & Mr 

Denis Schwarz

05.05 Turffontein Inside 7 2000 7,5 G Lerena Bit Of Fun, Fifth Of July, Romeo's Magic
19.04 Vac 4 2400 17,0 N Qaule Flying Bull, Afraad, Apollo Robbins
19.03 Turffontein 4 2000 26,0 D Schwarz Naval Guard, Raiseahallelujah, Have A Go 
03.03 Turffontein Inside 7 2000 17,6 D Schwarz Have A Go Jo, Secret Is Ours, Kool Baikal
15.02 Vac 9 2400 17,6 X Jacobs Motown Magic, Black Thorn, She's A Crack

7
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

54.00

Leeson
3j. b W (Ideal World - Plaisance)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: Messrs P J Victor, T Mey & C 

K A Brewer

19.04 Vac 1 2000 26,0 S Khumalo Leeson, Ball Rolling, Call Me Master
07.04 Vaal 1 1600 2,1 S Khumalo Leeson, Parker Getrix, Big Guy
19.03 Turffontein 3 2000 6,0 M Yeni Arlington Action, Monsieur Chevelle, Leeson
19.02 Turffontein Inside 11 2000 4,5 C Maujean Tabebuia, Jaipur Jewel, Lamborghreeni
30.01 Turffontein 2 1600 4,0 C Maujean Pewter Sky, Leeson, Duke Of Normandy

8
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

54.00

Rule Book
3j. b H (Global View - Reputable)

Trainer: A G Laird
Besitzer: G C Cornwall

J P V'd Merwe

05.04 Turffontein Inside 1 2600 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Rule Book, Royal Mazarin, Pottinger
12.03 Turffontein 6 2000 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Litigation, Tabebuia, My Master
03.03 Turffontein Inside 10 2000 26,0 J R Syster Have A Go Jo, Secret Is Ours, Kool Baikal
20.01 Vaal 1 2000 3,0 G Dadamasi Rule Book, Harold The Duke, Viceroy
09.11 Vaal 2 1800 67,0 S Myendeki This Generation, Rule Book, Pink Legacy

9
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

52.00

Arlington Action
3j. b W (The Apache - Acetylene)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos

Philasande Mxoli

05.05 Turffontein Inside 5 2600 3,2 D Schwarz Kurt's Approval, Flying First Class, Viceroy
19.04 Vac 4 2000 9,0 D Schwarz Leeson, Ball Rolling, Call Me Master
05.04 Turffontein Inside 5 2600 11,0 D Schwarz Rule Book, Royal Mazarin, Pottinger
19.03 Turffontein 1 2000 17,0 D Schwarz Arlington Action, Monsieur Chevelle, Leeson
01.03 Vac 9 1800 21,0 C Zackey Pottinger, Dj Junior, Jaipur Jewel

10
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

52.00

So Long Spring
7j. b W (Pathfork - Dancing Summer)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos, Mr D 

Neo Qaule

05.05 Turffontein Inside 11 2600 41,0 N Qaule Kurt's Approval, Flying First Class, Viceroy
19.04 Vac 5 2400 34,0 N Klink Flying Bull, Afraad, Apollo Robbins
05.04 Turffontein Inside 14 2600 34,0 J R Syster Rule Book, Royal Mazarin, Pottinger
22.03 Vaal 8 2000 17,0 D Schwarz Flying Grace, Clarkson, Duke Of Rain
17.03 Vaal 5 2400 7,0 J R Syster London Roads, Afraad, Royal Mazarin

Ergebnis: Quoten:


